OCRA 2016

El e 0
COMMUNITY &
RURAL AFFAIRS

Overdue Grant
Program Open/ Webinar/ Letter of Intent Welcome . .. .. Award
COMPETITIVE 2 - o Site Visits Document/  Applications Due Agreements
Call for LOIs Workshop (LOIs) Due Invitations Sent . Announcement
CYCLES InKind Due Issued/Due
Thursday, X . " . . .
CDBG Rd 1 (WDW, Monday, e Friday, Friday, Monday, April 18 - Friday, Friday, Thursday, Friday, Aug 26 /
SIP, PFP, BCP) February 29 (tentative) April 8 April 15 Friday, May 20 May 27 June 10 July 21 Friday, Sept 9
Stellar Webinar:
Communiti Janua Weds, Jan 13 Friday, Tuesday, April 5 Monday, July 11- Friday, July 1 TBD T80
OP U €S 4/ Workshop: March 11 (Finalists Announced) Friday, July 28 (Finalist SIPs Due) Aug 15-21
rogram Weds, Jan 27
A A Wednesday, . ;
Historic T eApr:ielsl 3ay Friday, ) : : Friday, Late Fall 5D
Rennovation (tenative) May 6 July 1 Date TBD
Thursday, Friday, Friday, Thursday,
= = = = TBD
DEGRd 1 January 14 March 4 March 11 April 7
Monday, Friday, Friday, Thursday,
- - - - TBD
PBIF Rd 1 February 8 April 1 April 8 May 5
HCIRd 1 D:f:;g[) TBD - TBD TBD - TBD TBD TBD
CDBG Rd 2 (WDW, Monday, Friday, Thursday, Monday, Aug 29- Friday, Friday, Thursday, Friday, Jan 6, 2017
SIP, PFP, BCP) June 20 August 19 August 25 Thursday, Sept 22 September 30 October 14 December 1 Friday, Jan 20, 2017
Wednesday, . . . .
MSRP Monday, eA r:ie:slsay Friday, Thursday, Monday, Aug 29- Friday, Friday, Thursday, Friday, Jan 6, 2017
June 20 (te’:lative) August 19 August 25 Thursday, Sept 22 September 30 October 14 December 1 Friday, Jan 20, 2017
Wednesday, X . . .
WDP Monday, April 13 Friday, Thursday, Monday, Aug 29- Friday, Friday, Thursday, Friday, Jan 6, 2017
June 20 (tenative) August 19 August 25 Thursday, Sept 22 September 30 October 14 December 1 Friday, Jan 20, 2017
Monday, Friday, Friday, Thursday,
- - - - TBD
DEG Rd 2 June 27 July 15 August 26 September 22
Monday, Friday, Friday, Thursday,
- - - - TBD
PBIF Rd 2 August 1 August 26 September 30 October 27
HCIRd 2 TBD TBD = TBD TBD = TBD TBD TBD

* All due dates assume a 4:00pm EST submission deadline to the OCRA office, unless otherwise noted. The Stellar Communities Program assumes a 5:00pmEST deadline.

* Dates are subject to change. Please visit OCRA's calendar for all programatic and event dates: http://www.in.gov/ocra/2307.htm.

update 7.29.2016




